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PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE NO.

8119982311/7483336084
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NEEF {North East Educ-
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M/S BEE BRICK FIELD

Wangfing Sabal Checkon Leikal
GSTIN - 14CMPYS1064022U

No. Of

Rate
i Bricks

Class

Trans. &
Labour

Total
Amount

Bricks
Amount

1,500
12.50

18,750 | 3,000 | 21,750

1l
Class 2,000

25,000 | 3,000 | 28,000

1,500
11.70

17,550 | 3,000 | 20,550

2"l
ass 2,000

1,500
10.70

23,400
16,050

3,000
3,000

26,400
19,050

1™ Reject
1 2,000

1,500

21,400
14,250

3,000
3,000

24,400
17,250

P.T 9.50

2,000

1,500

2nd P.T| 850

19,000
12,750

3,000
3,000

22,000
15,750

2,000

P.T 1,500

8.20

17,000
12,300

3,000
3,000

20,000
15,300

Reject 2,000

16,400 | 3,000 | 19,300

6.00 1,500

9,000 | 3,000 | 12,000

3"Class

2,000

12,000 | 3,000 | 15,000

Checktek 1 Load 407

4,500 | 3,000 7,500

Please Contact:

9366988039 / 7005513073

NB: Gari Driver Natraga Labour Da Order
Tourakpa Loujade.
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